Termék
2021/A MAK
2021/B MAK
2021/C MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
REPHUN210329
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név

2021/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2021/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2022/C
2023/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2023/C
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2024/C
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2025/C
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2026/E
Magyar Allamkétvény 2027/A
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2031/A
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
REP OF HUNGARY 6.375 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402995
HU0000403100
HU0000403464
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
US445545AE60
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

0,2
-0,24
-0,07
-0,08
-0,05

0,24

0,23
0,46
0,49
0,65
0,73
0,92
0,91
1,05

1,18
1,3
1,48
16
1,85
2,15
2,42
-0,79
-0,1095
0,0609
-0,01
0,528
2,1065

0,9
0,86
1,03
1,02
1,05
1,34

1,33
1,56
1,59
1,75
1,83
2,02
2,01
2,15

2,28
2,4
2,58
2,7
2,95
3,25
3,52
1,0825
1,0069
1,1445
1,4647
0,9613
3,5519

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,65
101,9345
100,1462
109,7129
103,1371
102,3882
116,0066
100,75
103,2085
108,493
107,3644
120,8377
101,2678
110,4067
102,9798
112,5766
98,26
140,7675
105,4579
113,4147
116,1051
104,3295
112,4064
109,174
101,0189
111,1827
115,8503
116,8611
115,5042
190,1962

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
99,5
101,1331
99,929
108,0871
101,2311
100,6818
112,6796
99,6
100,4189
104,6973
103,2466
115,643
96,2196
103,9988
97,502
105,256
97,11
131,2315
97,0185
103,4997
105,0442
92,9159
96,663
92,5553
100,7454
108,7864
112,6135
111,9205
105,069
158,2394

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,7479
102,6468
100,5476
114,1047
103,6405
103,0786
117,2559
100,7771

103,903
110,3588
108,0973
124,2884
101,4705
110,7683
103,6332
113,4314

98,2954
142,7833
106,7127
114,8202
117,0756
104,9644
113,2612
112,3198
103,3033
113,6761
117,0642
118,8469
116,0843
192,9285

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat

99,5979 2021.06.23
101,8454 2021.10.27
100,3304 2021.04.21
112,4789 2022.06.24
101,7345 2022.10.26
101,3722 2022.08.24
113,9289 2023.11.24
99,6271 2023.07.26
101,1134 2023.08.23
106,5631 2024.06.26
103,9795 2024.10.24
119,0937 2025.06.24
96,4223 2025.11.26
104,3604 2026.12.22
98,1554 2026.04.22
106,1108 2027.10.27
97,1454 2027.04.22
133,2473 2028.10.22
98,2733 2029.05.23
104,9052 2030.08.21
106,0147 2031.10.22
93,5508 2033.04.20
97,5178 2038.10.27
95,7011 2041.04.25
103,0298 2021.03.29
111,2798 2023.02.21
113,8274 2023.11.22
113,9063 2024.03.25
105,6491 2027.10.10
160,9717 2041.03.29

2021.02.08.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



